020CT23

17:15:32(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
0zocCcT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT23

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH :

SCRATCHED RUNNERS :

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rg 4

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIATL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/74

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/4/7

i/3/4/7

2

Win

5.00

$2.00 PAYS
10.40

31.00 PAYS
28.90

$1.00 PAYS
87.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Decllars)

Place

2.40
2.40

51.00 PAYS

5.20°

50.50 PAYS
14.45

$0.10 PAYS
8.76

Show

2.40
2.20
3.40

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




020CT23 PRICE REFPORT
317:47:45(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 020CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM :; LAIJREL 020CT23
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 4/6/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 4 6.00 3.8BC
2nd 4] 13.60
3rd 7
4th 1
FExacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
476 69.60 34.80
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/6/7 200.90 100.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.900 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4767771 477.30 47.773

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
1/4 100.20

51.

G0 PAYS
50.10

(Us

{Us

{us

Show

3.40
7.60
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCOOOGZ
PAGE# 1



020CT23
18:13:38 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT23

RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 1

Znd 4

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/3/76

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
4/1

2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
6.60

00 PAYS
8.80

00 PAYS
16.00

00 PAYS
26.00

020CT23

$1.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MA3 21,7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

2.20
2.40

0C PAYS

3.30

50 PAYS
4.40

10 PAYS
1.60

0C PAYS
13.00

{us

{us

{us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.40
2.60

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



020CT23

PRICE REPORT
18:46:51{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT23

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.80

$1.00 PAYS
33.20

$1.00 PAYS
97.70

$2.00 PAYS
7.40

020CT23

51.

50.

$0.

51.

AmT/MA3 21.7.90

(US bollars)

Place

L0 PAYS
7.90

50 PAYS
16.60

10 PAYS
9.77

00 PAYS
3.70

{US

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



020CT23 PRICE REPORT
18:14:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 020CT2Z3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CTZ3
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : ©

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 9.20 6,00
2nd 1 4,40
3rd 6
4th 2
Exacta
QOFFICIATL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 43.00 21.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/1/¢6 98.60 49.30
Superfacta .
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/1/6/2 461.60 46.1¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/3 15.40

51

.00 PAYS
7.70

{us

Show

3.80
4.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



020CT23 PRICE REPCRT

19:43:51(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT23
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 5/2/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst )

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3/74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

52.

$1.

$1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
35.20

G0 PAYS
54.40

00 PAYS
298.30

00 PAYS
20.00

020CT23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

51.

§0.

$0.

$1.

Place

0C PAYS
17.60

50 PAYS
27.20

10 PAYS
29.83

00 PAYS
10.00C

(Us

(Gs

(US

Show

2.80
4.40
3.60

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollarxrs)

Dollars}

PRCOCOD2
PAGE# 1



gzoCT23 PRICE REPORT
20:19:09(EDRT) REPORTING DATE: C20CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0Z20CT23
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 9 9.20 3.60
Znd g 3.60
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/8 62.20 31.10
Trifecta
OFFTICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50C PAYS
9/8/5 484.40 242.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.19 PAYS
9/8/5/1 850.40 85.04

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/9 21.00

%1

.00 PAYS

10.50

(US

(us

(U3

Show

3.40
4.80
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH# 1



020CT23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

£2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd <]

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/¢6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

52,

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
20:46:01 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.40

GO0 PAYS
41,90

00 PAYS
220.00

00 PAYS
30.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

020CT23

{US bollars})
Place

$1.C00 PAYS
11.2¢

$0.50 PAYS
20.95

$0.10 PAYS
22.00

$1.00 PAYS
15.20

(US

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.40
3.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOQOOZ2
PAGEH 1



D20CT23
21:16:39{EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 020CT2Z23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 020CTZ23

RACE : 9

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/5/8/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 4 13.20

2nd 5

3rd 8

ith 2

Fxacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/5 59.20

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/5/8 983.60

Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
4/5/8/2 4368.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 48.80

1.

50.

50.

51,

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

Place

6.80C
3.80

0C PAYS

29.60

50 PAYS
491.80

10 ERAYS
436.82

G0 PAYS
24.40C

(US

(US

S (USs

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1

Show

4,40
3.20
14.40

Dellars)

Dollarxs)

Dellars)

Dollars)



